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Klasse: E

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

Naam

A. Rietberg

H. Boerman
T.J.M. Huls

N. Peppelman

I.A. Kuster

P.A.M. Wolters

T. Mijnen

J.M. Vinkenvleugel
W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
Thijmen Lieber

R. Krabben

T. Diesvelt

P.J.B. Splitthoff

H. Chevalking

Y. Wentink

R. Klein Willink

Klasse: E-R

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Naam

M. Vinkenvleugel
A. Lettink

B.H.R. West

Joh. Beernink

J. Weening

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
)
8)
9)

Naam

H.J.M. Penterman
J.A. Smallegoor
T. Koldeweij
D.J.E. Derksen

H. Groot-Roessink
A.T.M. Holtslag
A.J. Zeevalkink
H.B. Wolters

J. ter Haar

10) G.W.B. Kempers

Klasse: 1-R

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Naam

R. Huls

R. Buunk

M.J. Geels

J. Siemes

R. Davidse

B. Bokstart
R.C.B. Helmink

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM TELL

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG
HALFWEG

HET GOUDEN OOG
ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM TELL

ST. HUBERTUS B.
WILLEM l11I

WILLEM TELL
WILLEM 11I

Afdeling

ST. HUBERTUS B.
D.S.VA
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
HEELWEG

PR. ALEXANDER

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.1J.S.

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.IJ.S.

R.A.W.

R.AW.

R.AW.

HET GOUDEN OOG
D.S.V.A.

S.1J.S.

Afdeling
HALFWEG
WILLEM TELL
HALFWEG
DIANA
WILLEM llI

T MEDLER
S.1J.S.

Score
853
840
839
836
828
824
810
803
803
799
797
786
777
770
755
728

Score
801
763
737
719
293

Score
773
743
741
738
728
727
723
708
699
685

Score
765
764
723
714
713
690
472
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Klasse: 2

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Naam

E.A.C. Roenhorst
R. Groot Nuelend
D.W. Meyerink
M. Janssen

A. Wenting

R.F. Wopereis
H.J. Beerten

A. Fokkink

A.H. Fokkink
A.H.M. Roelofsen
L.G. Menkveld

R. Kok

H. Hulshof

E.H. Schotman
Jorn Wieggers

Klasse: 2-R

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)

Naam

M. de Jong

J.B.A. Wieggers

J.W. Klein Kranenbarg
R. Wossink

M. Wierda

J. Memelink

T. Berendsen

D. Bovenmarsch

Klasse: 3

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)

Naam

D. Boschker

W. Derksen

Rijan Frenken

C. Jansen

H.B.F.M. Klein Goldewijk
H. ter Vrugt

R. Spekschoor
G.B.M. Holtslag
M.H.M. Harbers
H.M. Berendsen

R. Lensink

N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
|. Steentjes

L.A. Wopereis

A.A. Papen

M. Domhof

E.B.M. Baks

M. Onstenk

B. Eskes

Afdeling

WILLEM TELL

T MEDLER

'T MEDLER
HEELWEG

DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT
ZIEUWENT

T MEDLER

T MEDLER
ZIEUWENT

T MEDLER

DIANA DAMES
WILLEM TELL

HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN OOG

Afdeling
HALFWEG

T KOGELTJE
R.AW.

WILLEM llI
D.S.\VA.

ZELHEM

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ZELHEM

Afdeling

T KOGELTJE
DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA DAMES

T KOGELTJE
R.AA.W.

T KOGELTJE
R.AW.

T KOGELTJE

T KOGELTJE

HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT
ZIEUWENT

T KOGELTJE

T KOGELTJE
ZIEUWENT

HET GOUDEN OOG

Score
697
670
665
661
661
660
651
643
643
638
619
571
431
231
222

Score
682
668
663
651
638
599
463
347

Score
669
661
650
648
641
637
636
636
629
619
619
616
616
586
584
578
553
551
472
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Klasse: 3-R

Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) M. Wieskamp DIANA DAMES 628
2) M. Hoogantink HET GOUDEN OOG 626
3) J. Schotman HEELWEG 562
4) R.A.M. Domhof T KOGELTJE 507

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) H.van Keulen DIANA DAMES 576
2) S. Botteram DIANA DAMES 564
3) D. Geuijen DIANA DAMES 518
4) C.H. Reukers T KOGELTJE 503

Klasse: 4- R

Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) H. Wenneker T MEDLER 539
2) W. Huijink DIANA 538
3) F.T.L. Kasteel WILHELMINA 494
4) W. Kolkman WILLEM TELL 478
5) B. Siemes DIANA 478
6) D. Vriezen DIANA 436
7) L.B. Oosterink ZELHEM 421
8) T.Jansen WILLEM llI 344



